
                Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1157 1187 5 25 0.01625 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 play store 160 - - - - 15ijmma7cEXNrnpiWCu7nnSUtKMStP1tL9 Negative trust
3 michkima 156 186 2 28 0.0182 14B4R2WyAf5juSFxvYvSnNQBkRDdhbCG9G
4 x4 489 502 0 13 0.00845 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX
5 nemgum 266 271 0 5 -- 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
6

               Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address

1 jaceefrost 260 - - - - 1Ko29MBd6U4ADTv6Ja9iYDvBahyFaZfPpA Left
2 Lionidas 1168 1180 2 10 0.008 1M4TbBg1rxK1gRHtuK6ECNzwjFe6w2iNcC
3 pvaspecialist 780 - - - - 1EFsKXnFbXsqhABu6xUEJ3dKiuECDFyrJ1 Changed Signature
4 fortunecrypto 1548 1570 0 22 0.0176 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
5 susila_bai 265 282 0 17 0.0136 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6

                Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address

1 chaser15 3035 3065 0 30 0.033 16k6mipQNomPyUkxtQGKCWKTT14dDbvPhV
2 jacktheking 2647 2659 0 12 0.0132 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3
4



           Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1187 1222 5 30 0.0195 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 michkima 186 217 1 30 0.0195 14B4R2WyAf5juSFxvYvSnNQBkRDdhbCG9G
3 x4 502 521 2 17 0.01105 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX
4 nemgum 271 294 0 23 0.01495 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 wildkens 311 355 20 24 --- 1rXtHJ8PuktnXMbtvdb8GTbfuWV2NFZPC No post in ANN thread
6 yhlsql 139 165 0 26 0.0169 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv

               Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address

1 Lionidas 1180 1188 - - - 1M4TbBg1rxK1gRHtuK6ECNzwjFe6w2iNcC
2 fortunecrypto 1570 1614 1 43 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
3 susila_bai 282 315 1 32 0.024 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6
4 BitHolder 1271 1290 0 20 0.016 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3
5 lol3c 526 557 0 31 --- 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq No post in ANN thread

             Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address

1 chaser15 3065 3089 0 24 0.0264 16k6mipQNomPyUkxtQGKCWKTT14dDbvPhV
2 jacktheking 2659 2677 3 15 0.0165 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3 NeuroticFish 2324 2345 1 20 ---- 1Pyb1NsKQ6Jg97U2xSUxAXM4yNVnN3K6A8 No post in ANN thread
4



                Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1222 1255 0 30+ 0.0195 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 michkima 217 251 1 30+ 0.0195 14B4R2WyAf5juSFxvYvSnNQBkRDdhbCG9G Left
3 x4 521 537 0 16 0.0104 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX
4 nemgum 294 340 2 30+ 0.0195 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 wildkens 355 367 9 4 -- 1rXtHJ8PuktnXMbtvdb8GTbfuWV2NFZPC Not eligible for next round
6 yhlsql 165 188 0 23 0.01495 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv

               Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 Lionidas 1188 1193 1 4 -- 1M4TbBg1rxK1gRHtuK6ECNzwjFe6w2iNcC Not eligible for next round
2 fortunecrypto 1614 1652 1 30+ 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
3 susila_bai 315 348 0 30+ 0.024 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6
4 BitHolder 1290 1318 0 28 0.0224 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3
5 lol3c 557 588 0 30+ 0.024 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq

             Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 chaser15 3089 3119 0 30 0.033 16k6mipQNomPyUkxtQGKCWKTT14dDbvPhV
2 jacktheking 2677 2690 2 11 0.0121 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3 NeuroticFish 2345 2369 1 23 0.0253 1Pyb1NsKQ6Jg97U2xSUxAXM4yNVnN3K6A8 Left
4 rindo 1978 2002 3 21 0.0231 12i86CsFbsGZE4rKRAiyF1n3s2GZSCz3zR Not eligible for next round



        Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1255 1284 0 29 0.01885 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 jacaf01 859 891 3 29 0.01885 13KLHhgh12ebjtiqJhgGYBnf6VAswHkGgy
3 x4 537 553 1 15 0.00975 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX Left
4 nemgum 340 376 1 30+ 0.0195 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 yhlsqj 188 218 0 30 0.0195 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv
6 Gotottack 165 197 0 30+ 0.0195 1BLtGA4eH4tLiSVf4B2KSVG11d74YqBvti

          Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 fortunecrypto 1652 1687 1 30+ 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
2 susila_bai 348 374 3 23 0.0184 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6
3 BitHolder 1318 1347 0 29 0.0232 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3
4 lol3c 588 624 6 30 0.024 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq
5 acroman08 624 632 0 <10 -- 1EBL6EYEiNegZE7uxzLmXJZS2F3L4HGveE

          Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 chaser15 3119 3143 0 24 0.0264 16k6mipQNomPyUkxtQGKCWKTT14dDbvPhV
2 jacktheking 2690 2702 2 10 0.011 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3
4



                Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1284 1310 0 26 0.0169 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 jacaf01 891 933 3 30+ 0.0195 13KLHhgh12ebjtiqJhgGYBnf6VAswHkGgy
3 Dmitry.Vastov 195 233 3 30+ 0.0195 3NzBpoHAH3zgcSwsPAQN7wtefzVAJoj1NV
4 nemgum 376 409 2 30+ 0.0195 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 yhlsqj 218 248 0 30 0.0195 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv
6 Gotottack 197 226 0 29 0.01885 1BLtGA4eH4tLiSVf4B2KSVG11d74YqBvti

                    Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 fortunecrypto 1687 1752 1 30+ 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
2 susila_bai 374 406 -- -- -- 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6 No post in ANN thread
3 BitHolder 1347 1375 0 28 0.0224 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3
4 lol3c 624 653 0 30 0.024 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq
5 acroman08 632 654 4 18 0.0144 1EBL6EYEiNegZE7uxzLmXJZS2F3L4HGveE

                 Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 chaser15 3143 3174 0 30+ 0.033 16k6mipQNomPyUkxtQGKCWKTT14dDbvPhV
2 jacktheking 2702 2720 2 16 0.0176 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3 Superhitech 3182 3210 17 11 0.0121 1G5Ca1n5Wvcu1HwRVaFB6MzkyZTX1ibiby
4 player514 1042 1074 2 30 0.033 1HC3B8hikJBgCPmv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk



            Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1310 1340 0 30 0.0195 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 jacaf01 933 959 1 25 0.01625 13KLHhgh12ebjtiqJhgGYBnf6VAswHkGgy
3 Dmitry.Vastov 233 258 3 22 0.0143 3NzBpoHAH3zgcSwsPAQN7wtefzVAJoj1NV
4 nemgum 409 444 1 30+ 0.0195 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 yhlsqj 248 278 0 30 0.0195 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv
6 Gotottack 226 244 2 17 0.01105 1BLtGA4eH4tLiSVf4B2KSVG11d74YqBvti
7 royalfestus 280 300 -- -- -- 1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH No post in ANN thread
8 Factmine 150 170 2 18 0.0117 1HHUQ8zAoCX1vAsseiwaq2mEa9DxZFq5j8
9 aioc 519 566 1 30+ 0.0195 3D34iAEeZejFyhTbeBFJzSTYmx9Vy2WsQ5

                 Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 fortunecrypto 1752 1790 1 30+ 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
2 susila_bai 406 430 0 24 0.0192 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6
3 BitHolder 1375 1397 0 22 0.0176 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3
4 lol3c 653 688 1 30+ 0.024 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq
5 acroman08 654 667 -- -- -- 1EBL6EYEiNegZE7uxzLmXJZS2F3L4HGveE No post in ANN thread
6 ubitcoin 503 525 0 22 0.0176 1JshWUSGteV9PVmnNSrz2dqRk93Y4DEirQ
7 Taki 663 684 2 19 0.0152 18HmcqjexaQsVWrPXDw1hTXn25wttTGhzH

                 Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 chaser15 3174 3200 0 26 0.0286 18ygb2qK1E6xSJXT1FpQUNtivdXPcFSG4r
2 jacktheking 2720 2747 12 15 0.0165 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3 Superhitech 3210 3245 2 30+ 0.033 1G5Ca1n5Wvcu1HwRVaFB6MzkyZTX1ibiby
4 player514 1074 1104 0 30+ 0.033 1HC3B8hikJBgCPmv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk



                 Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1340 1370 0 30 0.0195 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 jacaf01 959 1002 4 30+ 0.0195 13KLHhgh12ebjtiqJhgGYBnf6VAswHkGgy
3 Botnake 140 172 2 30 0.0195 1NXCp6TgjSFXwGZH36xmwPMxYyVR64ogHs
4 nemgum 444 478 1 30+ 0.0195 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 yhlsqj 278 308 0 30 0.0195 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv
6 Gotottack 244 275 0 30+ 0.0195 1BLtGA4eH4tLiSVf4B2KSVG11d74YqBvti
7 royalfestus 300 333 2 30+ 0.0195 1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
8 Factmine 170 204 0 30+ 0.0195 1HHUQ8zAoCX1vAsseiwaq2mEa9DxZFq5j8
9 aioc 566 614 0 30+ 0.0195 3D34iAEeZejFyhTbeBFJzSTYmx9Vy2WsQ5

                Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 fortunecrypto 1790 1833 1 30+ 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
2 susila_bai 430 464 1 30+ 0.024 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6
3 BitHolder 1397 1424 0 27 0.0216 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3
4 lol3c 688 719 0 30+ 0.024 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq
5 acroman08 667 680 0 13 0.0104 1EBL6EYEiNegZE7uxzLmXJZS2F3L4HGveE
6 ubitcoin 525 526 0 <10 -- 1JshWUSGteV9PVmnNSrz2dqRk93Y4DEirQ
7 Taki 684 714 0 30 0.024 18HmcqjexaQsVWrPXDw1hTXn25wttTGhzH

                  Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 chaser15 3200 3229 0 29 0.0319 18ygb2qK1E6xSJXT1FpQUNtivdXPcFSG4r
2 jacktheking 2747 2758 5 <10 -- 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs
3 Superhitech 3245 3275 0 30 0.033 1G5Ca1n5Wvcu1HwRVaFB6MzkyZTX1ibiby
4 player514 1104 1134 0 30 0.033 1HC3B8hikJBgCPmv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk



               Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 olubams 1370 1402 2 30 0.0195 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793
2 jacaf01 1002 1037 3 30+ 0.0195 13KLHhgh12ebjtiqJhgGYBnf6VAswHkGgy
3 Botnake 172 202 1 29 0.01885 1NXCp6TgjSFXwGZH36xmwPMxYyVR64ogHs
4 nemgum 478 511 2 30+ 0.0195 1NkSox5kycQkC3qsz1M76Eaz2cA8Zggo3n
5 yhlsqj 308 338 0 30 0.0195 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv
6 Gotottack 275 302 3 24 0.0156 1BLtGA4eH4tLiSVf4B2KSVG11d74YqBvti
7 royalfestus 333 364 3 28 0.0182 1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
8 Factmine 204 228 1 26 0.0169 1HHUQ8zAoCX1vAsseiwaq2mEa9DxZFq5j8
9 aioc 614 646 1 30+ 0.0195 3D34iAEeZejFyhTbeBFJzSTYmx9Vy2WsQ5

            Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 fortunecrypto 1833 1877 1 30+ 0.024 32ecTQLhetVJbZZukB7HtpmWLwTqjwxJuh
2 susila_bai 464 494 0 30 0.024 1FLsVCrBUmbY9xnrq1apPQnZkUxrFUUCw6
3 BitHolder 1424 -- -- -- -- 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3 Left
4 lol3c 719 749 2 28 0.0224 1AYmuQpNXYhzKXcunTYdDVW6bLCNUbbmrq
5 acroman08 680 -- -- -- -- 1EBL6EYEiNegZE7uxzLmXJZS2F3L4HGveE Left
6 ubitcoin 526 538 0 12 0.0096 1JshWUSGteV9PVmnNSrz2dqRk93Y4DEirQ
7 Taki 714 744 0 30 0.024 18HmcqjexaQsVWrPXDw1hTXn25wttTGhzH

                 Hero/Legendary Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 chaser15 3229 3255 0 26 0.0286 18ygb2qK1E6xSJXT1FpQUNtivdXPcFSG4r
2 jacktheking 2758 2767 -- -- -- 1JTKingdNGmCfbP8HCbhenoxRQuy8tqZvs No post in ANN thread
3 Superhitech 3275 3289 0 15 0.0165 1G5Ca1n5Wvcu1HwRVaFB6MzkyZTX1ibiby
4 player514 1134 1148 2 17 0.0187 1HC3B8hikJBgCPmv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk


